
Water Melon price in Maharashtra mandi markets

Commodity Market 1KG Price 1Q Price 1Q Max - Min Date

Water Melon - Other Pune(Moshi) APMC  20.00  2,000.00  2000 -  2,000.00 2026-03-01

Water Melon - Other Pune APMC  15.00  1,500.00  2000 -  1,000.00 2026-02-22

Water Melon - Other Sangli(Phale, Bhajipura Market) APMC  22.50  2,250.00  3000 -  1,500.00 2026-01-23

Water Melon - Other Mumbai- Fruit Market APMC  21.00  2,100.00  2400 -  1,800.00 2026-01-23

Water Melon - Other Solapur APMC  10.00  1,000.00  1500 -  800.00 2025-12-25

Water Melon - Other Pune(Moshi)  20.00  2,000.00  2000 -  2,000.00 2025-11-06

Water Melon - Other Pune  12.00  1,200.00  1500 -  1,000.00 2025-11-03

Water Melon - Other Sangli(Phale, Bhajipura Market)  14.00  1,400.00  1800 -  1,000.00 2025-11-01

Water Melon - Other Mumbai- Fruit Market  22.50  2,250.00  2500 -  2,000.00 2025-10-31

Water Melon - Other Akluj  4.00  400.00  500 -  300.00 2025-10-15

Water Melon - Other Solapur  4.00  400.00  500 -  300.00 2025-10-15

Water Melon - Other Ahmednagar  5.00  500.00  500 -  500.00 2025-10-04

Water Melon - Other Bhusaval  20.00  2,000.00  2000 -  1,500.00 2025-08-28

Water Melon - Other Pune(Manjri)  25.00  2,500.00  3000 -  2,000.00 2025-08-01

Water Melon - Other Shrirampur  9.00  900.00  1000 -  800.00 2025-06-04

Water Melon - Other Khed(Chakan)  8.50  850.00  1000 -  700.00 2025-06-04

Water Melon - Other Jalana  7.00  700.00  1000 -  200.00 2025-05-24

Water Melon - Other Junnar(Narayangaon)  4.50  450.00  500 -  400.00 2025-05-12

Water Melon - Other Manchar  9.50  950.00  1300 -  500.00 2025-03-21

Water Melon - Other Kalyan  17.50  1,750.00  2000 -  1,500.00 2025-01-22

Water Melon - Other Dharashiv  11.00  1,100.00  1100 -  1,100.00 2024-12-20

Water Melon - Other Mumbai  15.00  1,500.00  1800 -  1,200.00 2024-12-20

Water Melon - Other Fruit Market  19.00  1,900.00  2300 -  1,500.00 2023-08-03

Water Melon - Other Nasik  12.00  1,200.00  1500 -  900.00 2023-07-08
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Water Melon - Other Amrawati(Frui & Veg. Market)  17.50  1,750.00  2000 -  1,500.00 2023-06-20

Water Melon - Other Ramtek  9.00  900.00  1000 -  800.00 2023-06-06

Water Melon - Other Aurangabad  10.00  1,000.00  1200 -  800.00 2023-05-30

Water Melon - Other Hingna  8.00  800.00  800 -  800.00 2023-04-18
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